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SHOWROOMS AND HEADQUARTERS / EXPOSICIONES Y OFICINAS CENTRALES

ILE DE
FRANCE
OFICINAS CENTRALES / HEADQUARTERS

C/ Santa Magdalena de Pulpis, n°10 | 12006 Castellén
info@newker.com
Telf: +34 964 914 001 | Fax: +34964 914 005

BORDEAUX

ALMACEN LOGISTICO / LOGISTIC WAREHOUSE TOULOUSE

Camino Viejo Castellén, 13 | 12110 L'Alcora
almacen@newker.com
+34 964 100 483

MARSEILLE [IE

BARCELONA [

mapRiD [ )
I cASTELLON
ALICANTE BARCELONA n ALICANTE
Av. General Marva, 15 Carrer de Valéncia, 83-Local
03005 Alicante 08029 Barcelona )
alicante@newker.com barcelona@newker.com MARBELLA - - MALAGA
Telf: +34 966 369 978 Telf: +34 935 465 776
MALAGA MARBELLA
Avda. Veldzquez, 123 Av. Ricardo Soriano, 70
29004 Malaga Edif. Horizonte Este-Local 8
malaga@newker.com 29600 Marbella
Telf: +34 951 029 301 marbella@newker.com

Telf: +34 951 970 283

NUEVO SHOWROOM EN MADRID:

MADRID
Edificio Aqua
Agustin de Foxa 4, bajo D | 28036 Madrid
madrid@newker.com | Telf: +34 919 197 037

BORDEAUX TLE DE FRANCE
60 quai de Lawton 140 rue Galliéni
33 000 Bordeaux 92100 Boulogne-Billancourt
FRANCE FRANCE
bordeaux@newker.com paris@newker.com
Telf: +33 556 101 606 Telf: +33 141 100 011
TOULOUSE MARSEILLE
53 Route de Lavaur 35 Boulevard Capitaine Géze
31240 L'Union Parc des Aygalades
FRANCE Immeuble I'Olivier
toulouse@newker.com 13014 Marseille
Telf: +33 534 651 740 FRANCE

marseille@newker.com
Telf: +33 491 481 738




VIRTUAL TOUR
VISITA VIRTUAL

No matter where you are, you can visit our virtual exhibition from any device.
We have prepared a virtual tour, available on our website, so you will feel like at home.

No importa dénde estés, ahora puedes visitar nuestra exposicion central desde cualquier dispositivo.
Para que te sientas como en casa, hemos preparado un Tour Virtual, disponible desde nuestra pagina web:

NEWKER.COM




SYMBOLS / ICONOS

TILE BODY | BASE

s PCB WB RB

PORCELAIN PORCELAIN COLORED BODY WHITE BODY RED BODY
PORCELANICO PORCELANICO COLOR MASA PASTA BLANCA PASTA ROJA

TECHNICAL DATA | CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

A [ e

FLOOR TILES WALL TILES FAGADES POSITION (7
PAVIMENTO REVESTIMIENTO FACHADAS POSICION
- h 4 -~
- Fomm QB ‘ UPEC
- -_ _—
10 mm
THICKNESS HIGH THICKNESS RECTIFIED CERTIFIED UPEC  (2)
GROSOR ESPESORADO RECTIFICADO CERTIFICADO UPEC
(1) POSITION:

Product designed to be placed in same position (see rear part mark) | Producto disefiado para colocarse en la misma posicion (ver marca trasera pieza)

(2) UPEC:
Produit certifié avec la classification UPEC, pour voir cette classification merci de visiter le site internet du CSTB ou le site Newker (webapp.cstb.fr/upec-ceramique et newker.com)
Product certified with the UPEC classification, to see the classification of each product visit CSTB or Newker website (webapp.cstb.fr/upec-ceramique y newker.com)
Producto certificado con la clasificaci’on UPEC, para ver la calsificacion de cada producto vistar la web de CSTB o de Newker (webapp.cstb.fr/upec-ceramique & newker.com)

FINISH | ACABADO

O * e =
==
POLISHED LAPPATO

MATT FINISH GLOSS FINISH POLISHED NANOTECH LAPPATO FINISH
MATE BRILLO PULIDO NANOTECH ACABADO LAPPATO

* NANOTEHCH: acabado Pulido de Alto Brillo con una alta resistencia a los ataues quimicos | Polished High Gloss Finish with a high resistance to chemical attacks

SLIP RESISTANCE | RESISTENCIA AL DESLIZAMIENTO

a

ANTI SLIP SLIP RESISTANCE - C.T.E. SLIP RESISTANCE - DIN 51130
ANTIDESLIZANTE RESISTENCIA AL DESLIZAMIENTO RESISTENCIA AL DESLIZAMIENTO

SHADE VARIATIONS | VARIACIONES DE TONO

iH 2} (4

UNIFORM APPERANCE SLIGHT VARIATION MODERATE DEGREE OF VARIATION HIGH DEGREE OF VARIATION
APARIENCIA UNIFORME LIGERA VARIACION VARIACION MODERADA VARIACION SUSTANCIAL




PRODUCT INFORMATION
INFORMACION PRODUCTO

From now on, the price list, the packing as well as the technical data of our products will be available
in downloadable files through our website. In this way, we can guarantee our customers the most up-
dated information always accessible to all of our customers.

A partir de ahora, la tarifa, el packaging y la informacion técnica de los productos estara disponible en
archivos descargables a través de nuestra web. De esta forma garantizamos que la informacion que
ofrecemos esta totalmente actualizada y siempre disponible para nuestros clientes.

PRICE LIST PACKING LIST N
TARIFA EMBALAJE _B




INDEX | INDICE

COSMO
PALAZZO
SAVOIA

LAND

BATTUTO
QSTONE
ROOT
TEMPO

CITY
CONTACT
DUALITY
ICON
LAKESTONE
SPARK

MARBLE +
VELVET

LAVA

BLINK
ETRA
DORIAN
MUSEUM
TERRA

LOUNGE
ALPINE
WOODWORK
PLANK
TIMBER
TRAIL

NATURE
STONEWORK

EARTH
QUEYRON
SANDSTONE

DOVER

PORCELAIN COLORED BODY / PORCELAIN
PORCELANICO COLOR MASA / PORCELANICO

120X120 RC
120X120 RC
120X120 RC

75X150 RC-75X75 RC-37,5X75 RC-60X60 RC 20mm -60X60 -45X45

90X90 RC-60X60 RC
90X90 RC-60X120 RC-45X90 RC-60X60 RC-30X60 RC-14X16
90X90 RC
90X90 RC-60X60-30X60 -45X45-14X16

60X120 RC-45X90 RC-60X60 RC-30X60 RC
60X120 RC-60X60 RC
60X120 RC
60X120 RC-60X60 RC
60X120 RC-60X60 RC-30X60 RC
60X120 RC

75X75 RC
75X75 RC

45X90 RC-60X60 RC-30X60 RC

60X60 RC
60X60 RC
60X60 RC-45X45
60X60 RC
60X60 RC-13,8X13,8

25X150 RC-29,5X120 RC 20mm -60X120 RC-18,6X18,6
60X120 RC-20X120 RC
60X120 RC - 20X120RC
20X120 RC
20X120 RC
22,5X90

45X45
45X45

30X60
30X60
30X60

33X33

12
16
20

22

34
38
48
50

56
58
62
68
72
78

82
82

84

88
88
90
90
92

96
100
104
108
108
110

112
112

114
114
114

114



WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

BATTUTO 40x120 RC 118
ICON 40x120 RC 122
LOUNGE 40x120 RC 124
QSTONE 40x120 RC 126
ALPINE 30x90 RC 130
CANDOR 29,5x90 RC 130
CONTACT 30x90 RC 132
ELITE 30x90 RC 134
NACAR 29,5x90 RC 134
LUXE 30x90 RC 134
SHINE 30x90 RC 136
MARBLE + 29,5x90 RC 138
MUSEUM 30x90 RC 140
TERRA 30x90 RC 142
TRESOR 31,5x90 RC 144
VELVET 31,5x90 RC 144
DORIAN 25X75 146
LAND 25X75 148
NATURE 25X75 150
STONEWORK 25X75 152
SOUL 25X75 154
TEMPO 25X75 156
RED BODY / PASTA ROJA
QUARTZ 31,6X60-45X45 160
SOHO 31,6X60-45X45 164
AURA 31,6X60 164
CLEAR 25X50-45X45 166
CLUB 25X50-45X45 168
DOME 25X50-45X45 170
FIBER 25X50 172
MILO 25X50-45X45 174
CASALE 20X60-45X45 176
CRAFT 20X60-45X45 178
SELECT 20X60-45X45 180
URBAN 20X60-45X45 180
METRO 45X45 182

TUSCAN 20X60 182



ALPHABETICAL INDEX | INDICE ALFABETICO

ALASKA WALL
ALPINE

ALPINE

ALPINE LINE
ALPINE WALL
ALPINE STRIPE
AURA

AURA DECOR
AURA MOSAIC
AURA WALL
BATTUTO
BATTUTO
BATTUTO
BATTUTO DECOR
BATTUTO MOSAIC
BATTUTO STRIPE
BLINK

BOREAL WALL
BRECCIA
BRECCIA
BRECCIA DECOR
CANDOR

CANDOR DECOR
CALACATTA MATT
CALACATTA NANOTECH
CALACATTA
CALACATTA MATT
CALACATTA GLOSS
CARRARA
CASALE

CASALE

CEPPO

CEPPO

CITY

CITY

CITY

CLEAR

CLEAR DECOR
CLEAR MOSAIC
CLEAR MOVE
CLUB

CLUB

CLUB DECOR
CLUB WALL
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT
CONTACT WALL
COSMO

COSMO

30x90 RC
60x120 RC
20x120 RC
60x120 RC
30x90 RC
25x75
31,6x60
31,6x60
31,6x60
31,6x60
90x90 RC
60x60 RC
40x120 RC
40x120 RC
40x120 RC
40x120 RC
60x60 RC
25x50
75x75 RC
29,5x90 RC
29,5x90 RC
29,5x90 RC
29,5x90 RC
60x120 RC
60X120 RC
60x60 RC
40x120 RC
40x120 RC
60x120 RC
45x45
20x60
45x45
25x75
60x120 RC
60x60 RC
30x60 RC
25x50
25x50
25x50
25x50
45x45
25x50
25x50
25x50
60x120 RC
60x60 RC
30x90 RC
30x90 RC
120x120 RC
60x120 RC

(wl
[PcB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
(wl
(wl
[RB]
[RB]
[RB]
[RB]
(Pl
[PCB]
(w]
(wl
(wel
(w]
(Pl
[RB]
[P]
(wl
(wel
(w]
(Wl
[PCB]
[PCB]
[PcB]
(wel
(w]
(Pl
[RB]
[RB]
(Pl
(wel
[PCB]
[PcB]
[PCB]
[RB]
[RB]
[RB]
[RB]
[RB]
[RB]
[RB]
[RB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
(wl
(wel
(P]
(Pl

141
101
103
101
131
149
165
165
165
165
35
37
19
121
121
121
89
173
83
139
139
131
131
71
69
71
123
123
65
177
177
35
149
57
57
57
167
167
167
167
169
169
169
169
59
61
132
132
13
15

CRAFT

CRAFT

CRAFT DECOR
CUBIC
DIAMOND
DOLOMITE

DOLOMITE DECOR

DOME

DOME

DOME DECOR
DOME WALL
DONO

DORIAN
DORIAN
DORIAN
DORIAN DECOR
DORIAN MOSAIC
DORIAN WALL
DOVER
DUCALE
EARTH

ELITE

ELITE DECOR
ETRA

FIBER

FIBER DECOR

FUMO DI LONDRA
FUMO DI LONDRA DECOR

GARDEN
INVISIBLE

L. BRUSEHD
L. PLATINUM
LAKESTONE
LAKESTONE
LAKESTONE

LAKESTONE DECOR

LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND
LAND WALL
LAVA

LAVA

LAVA

LAVA MOSAIC
LAVA WALL
LOUNGE

45x45
20x60
20x60
30x90 RC
60x120 RC
29,5x90 RC
29,5x90 RC
45x45
25x50
25x50
25x50
20x60
60x60 RC
45x45
25x75
25x75
25x75
25x75
33x33
120x120 RC
30x60
30x90 RC
30x90 RC
60x60 RC
25x50
25x50
75x75 RC
29,5x90 RC
30x90 RC
60x120 RC
0,5x120
1,5x120
60x120 RC
60x60 RC
30x60 RC
30x60 RC
75x150 RC
75x75 RC
37,5x75 RC
60x60 RC 20mm
60x60
45x45
25x75
25x75
45x90 RC
60x60 RC
30x60 RC
45x90 RC
30x60 RC
25x150 RC

[RB]
[RB]
[RB]
[(wel
[P]
[WB]
]
[RB]
[RB]
[RB]
[RB]
[RB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
[WB]
]
(we]
[WB]
[Pl
[P]

]
(we]
[PCB]
[RB]
[RB]
[P]
]
(we]
[P]

[PCB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
[WB]

[WB]

[PCB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
[PCB]

179
179
179
137
65
139
139
171
171
171
171
177
89
89
147
147
147
147
115
19
115
135
135
89
173
173
82
138
137
67
75
175
73
75
7
77
23
25
27
29
31
33
149
149
57
57
57
57
57
97



LOUNGE
LOUNGE DECOR
LOUNGE DECOR
LOUNGE LINE
LOUNGE ORBIT
LOUNGE PRISMA
LOUNGE ROUND
LUCIENNE
METRO

MILO

MILO

MUSEUM
MUSEUM WALL
NATURE
NATURE
NATURE DECOR
NATURE WALL
NERO NANOTECH
NERO MATT
OCEAN NACAR
ONYX

PLANK
PRINCESS
QSTONE
QSTONE
QSTONE
QSTONE
QSTONE
QSTONE
QSTONE
QSTONE LINE
QSTONE RISE
QSTONE STRIP
QSTONE TEX
QSTONE WALL
QSTONE WORK
QUARTZ
QUARTZ
QUARTZ LINE
QUARTZ MOSAIC
QUARTZ WALL
QUEYRON
REALE

ROOT

SAINT DENIS
SANDSTONE
SAVOIA
SELECT
SELECT DECOR
SELECT FRAME

29,5x120 RC 20mm
60x120 RC
40x120 RC
40x120 RC
18,6x18,6 RC
18,6x18,6 RC
18,6x18,6 RC
60x120 RC
45x45
45x45
25x50
30x90 RC
30x90 RC
45x45
25x75
25x75
25x75
60x120 RC
60x120 RC
29,5x90 RC
75x75 RC
20x120 RC
30x90 RC
90x90 RC
60x120 RC
45x90 RC
60x60 RC
30x60 RC
14x16
40x120 RC
45x90 RC
40x120 RC
40x120 RC
30x60 RC
60x120 RC
40x120 RC
45x45
31,6x60
31,6x60
31,6x60
31,6x60
30x60
120x120 RC
90x90 RC
60x120 RC
30x60
120x120 RC
20x60
20x60
20x60

[PCB]
[PCB]
(we]
(W]
(Pl
[P]
[(P]
[P]
[RB]
[RB]
[RB]
(W]
(w]
(Pl
(wB]
(we]
(W]
[PCB]
[PCB]
(W]
(Pl
[P]
(we]
[PCB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
[PCB]
[P]
(W]
[PCB]
(we]
(we]
[PCB]
[PCB]
(we]
[RB]
[RB]
[RB]
[RB]
[RB]
(Pl
[P]
[P]

[P]
[P]
[RB]
[RB]
[RB]

97
99
125
125
99
99
99
63
183
175
175
141
141
151
151
151
151
69
71
135
83
109
137
39
a
45
43
a7
a7
127
45
127
127
a7
43
127
163
161
161
161
161
115
17
49
63
115
21
181
181
181

SHAPE

SHINE

SOHO

SOHO

SOHO WALL

SOUL

SOUL MOSAIC
SOUL WALL

SPARK

SPARK WALL
SPARK JUNGLE GOLD
STATUARIO
STATUARIO
STATUARIO DECOR
STONEWORK
STONEWORK
STONEWORK DECOR
STONEWORK WALL
TEMPO

TEMPO

TEMPO

TEMPO

TEMPO

TEMPO

TEMPO DECOR
TEMPO WALL
TERRA

TERRA

TERRA DECOR
TERRA DECOR
TERRA MOSAIC
TERRA WALL
TIMBER

TRAIL

TRESOR

TRESOR DECOR
TUSCAN

URBAN

URBAN

VAGLIA

VELVET

VELVET

VECCHIO

WEAVE NACAR
WIND

WOODWORK
WOODWORK LIST
WOODWORK DECOR
WOODWORK STONE
ZELDA

30x90 RC [WB]
30x90 RC [wWB]
45x45 [RB]
31,6x60 [RB]
31,6x60 [RB]
25x75 [WB]
25x75 [WB]
25x75 [WB]
60x120 RC [PCB]
60x120 RC [PCB]
60x120 RC [PCB]
75x75 RC [P]
29,5x90 RC [WB]
29,5x90 RC [WB]
45x45 [P]
25x75 [WB]
25x75 [WB]
25x75 [WB]
90x90 RC [PCB]
60x60 [P]
30x60 [PCB]
45x45 [PCB]
14x16 [P]
25x75 [WB]
25x75 [WB]
25x75 [WB]
60x60 RC [PCB]
30x90 RC [WB]
13,8x13,8 [P]
30x90 RC [P]
30x90 RC [WB]
30x90 RC [wWB]
20x120 RC [P]
22,5x90 [P]
31,5x90 RC [WB]
31,5x90 RC [WB]
20x60 [RB]
45x45 [RB]
20x60 [RB]
60x120 RC [P]
75x75 RC [P]
31,5x90 RC [WB]
120x120 RC [P]
29,5x90 RC [WB]
30x90 RC [WB]
20x120 [PCB]
60x120 [PCB]
60x120 [PCB]
60x120 [PCB]
30x90 RC [wWB]

137
137
165
165
165
154
154
154

79

81

81

83
139
139
13
153
153
153

51

53

53

55

55
157
157
157

93
143

95
143
143
143
109
m
145
145
183
181
181

67

83
144

17
135
137
105
105
105
107
135



PCB

PORCELANICO
COLOR MASA

PORCELAIN
COLORED BODY

P

PORCELANICO

PORCELAIN



COSMO
PALAZZ0O
SAVOIA

LAND

BATTUTO
QSTONE
ROOT
TEMPO

CITY
CONTACT
DUALITY
ICON
LAKESTONE
SPARK

MARBLE +
VELVET

LAVA

BLINK
ETRA
DORIAN
MUSEUM
TERRA

LOUNGE
ALPINE
WOODWORK
PLANK
TIMBER
TRAIL

NATURE
STONEWORK

EARTH
QUEYRON
SANDSTONE

DOVER

120X120 RC
120X120 RC
120X120 RC

75X150 RC-75X75 RC-37,5X75 RC-60X60 RC 20mm -60X60 -45X45

90X90 RC-60X60 RC
90X90 RC-60X120 RC-45X90 RC-60X60 RC-30X60 RC-14X16
90X90 RC
90X90 RC -60X60-30X60 -45X45-14X16

60X120 RC-45X90 RC-60X60 RC-30X60 RC
60X120 RC-60X60 RC
60X120 RC
60X120 RC-60X60 RC
60X120 RC-60X60 RC--30X60 RC
60X120 RC

75X75 RC
75X75 RC

45X90 RC-60X60 RC-30X60 RC

60X60 RC
60X60 RC
60X60 RC-45X45
60X60 RC
60X60 RC-13,8X13,8

25X150 RC-29,5X120 RC 20mm -60X120 RC-18,6X18,6
60X120 RC-20X120 RC
60X120 RC - 20X120RC
20X120 RC
20X120 RC
22,5X90

45X45
45X45

30X60
30X60
30X60

33X33

12
16
20

22

34
38
48
50

56
58
62
68
72
78

82
82

84

88
88
90
90
92

96
100
104
108
108
110

112
112

114
114
114

114



120X120 RC | 60X120 RC

COSMO

La-tuna ok este

= WH““W ml” 'ul\ |\‘ \'l

\\

«mu\m 1

_COSMO IVORY. | 120X120 RC



COSMO IVORY | 120x120 RC

231101
COSMO ANTISLIP IVORY | 120x120 RC 231102
COSMO SAND | 120x120 RC 231103
COSMO ANTISLIP SAND | 120x120 RC 231104
COSMO TAUPE | 120x120 RC 231105

COSMO ANTISLIP TAUPE | 120x120 RC

231106
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60
120

rc
24"

X
47"
rc

COSMO IVORY | 60x120 RC

231107
COSMO SAND | 60x120 RC 231108
COSMO ANTISLIP SAND | 60x120 RC 231109
COSMO TAUPE | 60x120 RC 231110 .
-

©
3
3

15




120X120 RC

PALAZZO

]
2
g
&

VECCHIO NANOTECH IVORY | 120X120 RC



1%0
120

rc

47"
X

47"
rc

7
- g

REALE NANOTECH WHITE | 120x120 RC 233102
POLISHED
-
_—
92mm

VECCHIO NANOTECH IVORY | 120x120 RC 233101

17



120X120 RC

@)
N
N
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=
all

B

_ DUCALE NANONOTECH BLACK | 120X120 RC

V4



DUCALE NANOTECH BLACK | 120x120 RC

233103
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47"
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47"
rc
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o4d 021X0cl

SAVOIA CINDER | 120X120 RC

VIOAVS



120

47"
X

47"
rc

SAVOIA CINDER | 120x120 RC ' ' 232101
SAVOIA ANTISLIP CINDER | 120x120 RC 232102

SAVOIA GREY | 120x120RC ‘ ' ’ 232103

21




GYXSGY / 09X09 / wwQgZ Y 09X09 / Jd S.LXS

LE /JH GLXS.L /4 0GLXSGL

LAND IVORY | 75X150 RC

ANV



75
X
150
rc
30"
X

59"
rc

LAND IVORY | 75X150 RC
LAND SAND | 75X150 RC

187103
187104

TEOWWH

=2

LAND CINDER | 75X150 RC 187101
LAND GREY | 75X150 RC 187102 PCB

23
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GYXSy / 09X09 / WWOZ 34 09X09 / I SLXS'LE / 9Y SLXSL / 34 0GLXSL (ONV1



LAND IVORY | 75X75 RC 187107 LAND CINDER | 75X75 RC 187105
LAND ANTISLIP IVORY | 75X75 RC [R11] 187115 LAND ANTISLIP CINDER | 75X75 RC [R11] 187113

LAND SAND | 75X75 RC 187108 LAND GREY | 75X75 RC 187106
LAND ANTISLIP SAND | 75X75 RC [R11] 187116 LAND ANTISLIP GREY | 75X75 RC [R11] 187114




IVAISS AND MISTHOUS

GYXSY / 09X09 / WwQZ Jd 09X09 / Y SLXS'LE / JH GLXSL / D4 0GLXSL




3Z,5
75

rc
15"
X

30"
rc

LAND IVORY | 37,5X75 RC 187123 LAND CINDER | 37,5X75 RC 187121

LAND SAND | 37,56X75 RC 187124 LAND GREY | 37,5X75 RC 187122

LAND ANTISLIP IVORY | 37,6X75 RC 187119 LAND ANTISLIP CINDER | 37,5X75 RC 187117

XNVH4 143808

:
g
;
S
q
<
d
&

SNVDI¥3INY FHL

LAND ANTISLIP SAND | 37,5X75 RC 187120 LAND ANTISLIP GREY | 37,5X75 RC

187118
2
|
9mm
P
GB|upEc
LAND TEX IVORY | 37,5X75 RC 187159
PCB

27




GYXSY / 09X09 / WwQZ Jd 09X09 / Y SLXS'LE / JH GLXSL / D4 0GLXSL




UPEC

3-8e | wrie

OB i &

|
PCB

P
a8

29

187182
187183
187184

LAND 20MM ANTISLIP CINDER | 60X60 RC

LAND 20MM ANTISLIP IVORY | 60X60 RC
LAND 20MM ANTISLIP GREY | 60X60 RC

i

SUELO ELEVADO DE

ALTO TRANSITO Y APLICACIONES EXTERIORES

r

PS|¢

APLICACIONES: COLOCACION EN SECO,

20mm

20mm IS OUR PRODUCT WITH SPECIAL
THICKNESS AND NEW POSSIBILITIES: DRY LAYING, HIGH
TRANSIT RAISED FLOOR AND OUTDOOR APPLICATIONS
20mm ES NUESTRO PRODUCTO ESPESORADO CON NUEVAS




GYXSY / 09X09 / WwQZ Jd 09X09 / Y SLXS'LE / JH GLXSL / D4 0GLXSL

LAND IVORY | 37,5X75 RC LAND IVORY | 75X75 RC



LAND SAND | 60X60
LAND ANTISLIP SAND | 60X60

LAND IVORY | 60X60
LAND ANTISLIP IVORY | 60X60

LAND CINDER | 60X60
LAND ANTISLIP CINDER | 60X60

LAND GREY | 60X60
LAND ANTISLIP GREY | 60X60

187162
187166

187161
187165

187169
187170

187171
187172
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60
60

24"
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24"
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PCB
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GYXSP / 09X09 / WwWQZ 04 09X09 / 94 GZXS'LE / 94 S2XS. / 24 0GLXS. ANV




LAND IVORY | 45X45 187134
LAND ANTISLIP IVORY | 45X45 187135

LAND SAND | 45X45 187136

R. LAND IVORY | 8X45 187174

R. LAND SAND | 8X45 187175

EPPO IVORY | 45X45 187188

LAND CINDER | 45X45 187138
LAND ANTISLIP CINDER | 45X45 187139

LAND GREY | 45X45 187140

R. LAND CINDER | 8X45 187176

R. LAND GREY | 8X45 187177

CEPPO CINDER | 45X45 187189
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45

-I 8"
X
-I 8"

e m

ZS
92mm
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PCB
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220102

BATTUTO GREY | 90X90 RC 220103




90X90 RC / 60X60 RC

BATTUTO

BATTUTO SAND | 60X60 RC BATTUTO WHITE | 40X120 RC



60

rc

24"
X

24"
rc

BATTUTO WHITE | 60X60 RC 220107

'BATTUTt) SAND | 60X60 RC

220108

BATTUTO GREY | 60X60 RC V 220i 09

37




QSTONE GRAPHITE | 90X90 RC

94 09X0E / 24 09X09 / 94 06XSY / 24 0ZLX09 / 94 06X06 INOLSD



90
90

rc

35n
X

535"
rc

QSTONE IVORY | 90X90 RC 207101

QSTONE SAND | 90X90 RC 207104
QSTONE ANTISLIP IVORY | 90X90 RC 207103 QSTONE ANTISLIP SAND | 90X90 RC 207106
: : : 2
QSTONE GREY | 90X90 RC 207107 QSTONE GRAPHITE | 90X90 RC 207110
QSTONE ANTISLIP GREY | 90X90 RC 207109
.

©
SH
El

UPEC

I3)

PCB
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E IVORY | 60X120 RC QSTONE WALL IVORY | 60X120 RC

94 09X0E / 24 09X09 / 94 06XSY / 24 0ZLX09 / 94 06X06 INOLSD




60
X
120
rc
2)?!!

47"
rc

QSTONE IVORY | 60X120 RC 207116
QSTONE ANTISLIP IVORY | 60X120 RC 207139
QSTONE SAND | 60X120 RC 207117
QSTONE GREY | 60X120 RC 207118
QSTONE ANTISLIP GREY | 60X120 RC 207138

IEDOH Wk

©
SH
El

'g)ﬁ

c
]
m
(2]

o
(@)
w

QSTONE GRAPHITE | 60X120 RC 207119

M




90X90 RC / 60X120 RC / 45X90 RC / 60X60 RC / 30X60 RC

QSTONE

MU W

\ i

(B

QSTONE SAND | 60X60 RC  QSTONE RISE IVORY | 40X120



\“ B 207213

QSTONE IVORY | 60X60 RC 0207120
QSTONE ANTISLIP IVORY | 60X60 RC S20m21

QSTONE SAND | 60X60 RC [0 207122 QSTONE GREY | 60X60 RC 0 207124
QSTONE ANTISLIP SAND | 60X60 RC 207123 QSTONE ANTISLIP GREY | 60X60 RC 207125




24 09X0€E / 94 09X09 / 24 06XS¥ / 9H 0ZLX09 / 24 06X06 INOLSD




QSTONE IVORY | 45X90 RC 207142
QSTONE ANTISLIP IVORY | 45X90 RC 207146

QSTONE GREY | 45X90 RC 207144
QSTONE ANTISLIP GREY | 45X90 RC 207148

QSTONE SAND | 45X90 RC 207143
QSTONE ANTISLIP SAND | 45X90 RC 207147

QSTONE GRAPHITE | 45X90 RC 207145
QSTONE ANTISLIP GRAPHITE | 45X90 RC 207149

QSTONE LINE IVORY | 45X90 RC | 207216

45

45

rc

1 8"
X

35"
rc




QSTONE GRAPHITE | 30X60 RC  QSTONE TEX IVORY | 30X60 RC

90X90 RC / 60X120 RC / 45X90 RC / 60X60 RC / 30X60 RC

QSTONE TEX SILVER | 14X16




QSTONE IVORY | 30X60 RC 207127 QSTONE GREY | 30X60 RC 207131
QSTONE ANTISLIP IVORY | 30X60 RC 207128 QSTONE ANTISLIP GREY | 30X60 RC 207132

QSTONE SAND | 30X60 RC 207129
QSTONE ANTISLIP SAND | 30X60 RC 207130

QSTONE GRAPHITE | 30X60 RC 207133

QSTONE TEX IVORY | 30X60 RC 207214 QSTONE TEX GREY | 30X60 RC 207215

QSTONE IVORY | 14X16
211100

QSTONE TEX IVORY | 14X16 211104

* 4 DIFFERENT DESIGNS

QSTONE TEX SILVER | 14X16 211106

* 4 DIFFERENT DESIGNS
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rc
18"
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35"
rc
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90X90 RC

ROOT

| OLIVER PEOPLES j: %__

ROOT OCRE | 90X90 RC



90

rc
35"
X

rc

ROOT IVORY | 90X90 RC 228101
ROOT ANTISLIP IVORY | 90X90 RC 228102

ROOT OCRE | 90X90 RC - 228103
ROOT ANTISLIP OCRE | 90X90 RC 228104

InEe»

i
3

o | [

ROOT NATURAL | 90X90 RC 228105
ROOT ANTISLIP NATURAL | 90X90 RC 228106
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HITE | 90X90 RC

TEMPO GRAP

y

: N\ J |

G XSY / 09X0E€ / 09X09 / 4 06X06



90
90

rc
35"
X

35"
rc

TEMPO CINDER | 90X90 RC 205112
TEMPO ANTISLIP CINDER | 90X90 RC 205114
TEMPO GREY | 90X90 RC 2056115
TEMPO ANTISLIP GREY | 90X90 RC 205117

TEDRDOB

&
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3

oy

e

PCB

TEMPO GRAPHITE | 90X90 RC 205118 51
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60
60

24"
X
24"

TEMPO CINDER | 60X60 205129
TEMPO ANTISLIP CINDER | 60X60 205130

Thom

©
E]
3

UPEC

18)

TEMPO GREY | 60X60 ' 205125
TEMPO ANTISLIP GREY | 60X60 205126

TEMPO GRAPHITE | 60X60 205127
TEMPO ANTISLIP GRAPHITE | 60X60 206128

30
60

-I 2"
X
24"

TEMPO CINDER | 30X60 205120

Them

TEMPO GREY | 30X60 205121 TEMPO GRAPHITE | 30X60 2056122
TEMPO ANTISLIP GREY | 30X60 205123 TEMPO ANTISLIP GRAPHITE | 30X60 205124
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GYXSGY / L9XO0E / 09X09 / Id 06X06

TEMPO GREY | 14X16

DECOR | 14X16



45
45
18"
18"

TEMPO CINDER | 45X45 205131

R. TEMPO CINDER | 8X45 205134

=
‘_
. -
TEMPO GRAPHITE | 45X45 205133
-~
QB‘UPEC
R. TEMPO GREY | 8X45 205135 R. TEMPO GRAPHITE | 8X45 205136 PCB
X
5"
' X
/ | 6"
TEMPO CINDER | 14X16 TEMPO GREY | 14X16
211101 211102

* 4 DIFFERENT RELIEFS X 16 DIFFERENT DESIGNS

TOWD

TEMPO DECOR MULTI | 14X16 211108

3
3

* 20 DIFFERENT DESIGNS

o | [

55




CITY BLACK | 45X90
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60
120

rc

24"

X
47"
rc

9mm

45
90

rc

-I 8"
X n

CITY WHITE | 60X120 RC 183106 35

CITY BLACK | 60X120 RC 183117 rc

102mm

60
60

rc

24"
X
24"
rc

>I<

9mm

30

X
CITY WHITE | 45X90 RC 183108 rc
CITY GREY | 45X90 RC 183107
CITY BLACK | 45X90 RC 183109 -I 2"
X
24"
rc
-
9mm
CITY WHITE | 30X60 RC 183118
CITY GREY | 30X60 RC 183119
CITY BLACK | 30X60 RC 183120 @
CITY WHITE | 60X60 RC 183121 PCB
CITY GREY | 60X60 RC 183122
CITY BLACK | 60X60 RC 183123
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CONTACT

CONTACT CHARCOAL | 60X120°RC



6X0
120

rc

24"
X

47"
rc

CONTACT WHITE | 60X120 RC 176123
CONTACT SAND | 60X120 RC 176118
CONTACT GREY | 60X120 RC 176124

TEDOW YWD
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3
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CONTACT CHARCOAL | 60X120 RC 176125
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CONTACT




CONTACT WHITE | 60X60 RC

CONTACT SAND | 60X60 RC
CONTACT ANTISLIP SAND | 60X60 RC

RC

176105

176119
176121

176120

CONTACT ANTISLIP GREY | 60X60 RC

176122

CONTACT CHARCOAL | 60X60 RC

176108
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SAINT DENIS NANOTECH GREE‘N‘[_"GOX_'I-'ZO_ LLUCIENNE NANOTECH GREEN | 60X120

o %M

ALITVNG



-
S

e

LUCIENNE NANOTECH GREEN | 60x120 RC 236107

236108

SAINT DENIS NANOTECH GREEN | 60x120 RC

LUCIENNE MATT GREEN | 60x120 RC 236103

236104

SAINT DENIS MATT GREEN | 60x120 RC

60
120

rc
24"
X
47"
rc
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60X120 RC

DUALITY

=

CARRARA MATT GREY | 60X120 . DIAMOND MATT BLUE | 60X120




CARRARA NANOTECH GREY | 60x120 RC

DIAMOND NANOTECH BLUE | 60x120 RC

CARRARA MATT GREY | 60x120 RC

DIAMOND MATT BLUE | 60x120 RC

6X0
120

rc

24"
X

47"
rc

236109

236110

236105

236106
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60X120 RC

DUALITY
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INVISIBLE MATT WHITE | 60X120  VAGLIA MATT GREY-| 60X120 F
- = - il —

F - " !

o
o



VAGLIA NANOTECH GREY | 60x120 RC

INVISIBLE NANOTECH WHITE | 60:

VAGLIA MATT GREY | 60x120 RC

INVISIBLE MATT WHITE | 60x120 RC

X120 RC

60
1 %0
24"

47"
rc

236112

O e e

236111

236102

W B

IE @

8
3
3

o | [

236101
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60X120 RC / 60X60 RC

ICON

NERO NANOTECH BLACK | 60X120 RC

{

CALACATTA NANOTECH WHITE | 60X120 RC  CALACATTA DECOR NANOTECH MULTI | 60X120 RC



60
120

rc

24"

47"
rc

CALACATTA NANOTECH WHITE | 60X120 RC 221108

NERO NANOTECH BLACK | 60X120 RC 221109

\ A
3 -
o

LISHED

CALACATTA DECOR NANOTECH MULTI | 60X120 RC 221110

v | B E
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60X120 RC / 60X60 RC

ICON

galfu




CALACATTA MATT WHITE | 60X120 RC

NERO MATT BLACK | 60X120 RC

CALACATTA MATT WHITE | 60X60 RC

221104

2211

221112
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X
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60X120 RC / 60X60 RC / 30X60 RC

LAKESTONE

1

- LAKESTONE GREY | 60X120

i

|
it

I {1
‘ [

LAKESTONE WHITE|60X120




LAKESTONE WHITE | 60X120 RC 22210

LAKESTONE SAND | 60X120 RC 7 2221
LAKESTONE ANTISLIP SAND | 60X120 RC 222120

LAKESTONE GREY | 60X120 RC 222110
LAKESTONE ANTISLIP GREY | 60X120 RC 222119

LAKESTONE GRAPHITE | 60X120 RC 222112
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LAKESTONE WHITE | 60X60 RC

LAKESTONE SAND | 60X60 RC

LAKESTONE ANTISLIP SAND | 60X60 RC

L. BRUSHED GOLD | 0.5X120

LAKESTONE ANTISLIP WHITE | 60X60 RC

60
60

rc

= Ci 24"

Pty T ; X
- :_L : . 24"
‘ = : rc

LAKESTONE GREY | 60X60 RC 222102
LAKESTONE ANTISLIP GREY | 60X60 RC 222106

-
L. BRUSHED GREY | 0.5X120

KESTONE'GRAPHITE | 60X120. ;. L/BRUSHED GOLD | 0.5X120

LAKESTONE GRAPHITE | 60X60 RC 222104
LAKESTONE ANT. GRAPHITE | 60X60 RC 222108
151304
S RN AR VL i 2 -—r—
151303
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LAKESTONE WHITE | 30X60 RC 222113

LAKESTONE SAND | 30X60 RC

LAKESTONE GREY | 30X60 RC 7 222114

LAKESTONE GRAPHITE | 30X60 RC 222116

222117

LAKESTONE DECOR GREY | 30X60 RC 222118

LAKESTONE DECOR SAND | 30X60




60X120 RC

SPARK

/? f% i !'”m
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ﬁ /‘/’ﬁr il
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6X0
120

rc

24"
X

47"
rc

SPARK SILVER | 60X120 RC 227104

s AT

RC 227107

=iy 2

SPARK GREY | 60X120

SPARK DARK | 60X120 RC 227106

SPARK OXIDE | 60X120 RC 227105 PCB
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SPARK WALL SILVER | 60X120 RC

SET 2P SPARK JUNGLE GOLD OXIDE | 60X120 RC

SET 2P SPARK JUNGLE GOLD DARK | 60X120 RC

227206

227301

227302
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75X75 RC

MARBLE+

VELVET

ONYX IVORY NANOTECH | 75X75 RC



75
75

rc
30”
X

30"
rc

STATUARIO WHITE NANOTECH | 75X75 RC 188106 FUMO DI LONDRA GREY NANOTECH | 75X75 RC 188109

& -
” {
3
POLISHED
. Aﬁ
10,8 mm
BRECCIA CREAM NANOTECH | 76X75 RC 188107 ONYX IVORY NANOTECH | 75X75 RC 188110 P

VELVET IVORY LAPPATO | 75X75 RC 192101

83




&)
oc
o
)
x
o
™M
~
&)
o
=]
O
x
(=)
O
~
&)
oc
o
)
x
)
q

LAVA GRAPHITE |45X90 RC  LAVA MOSAIC GRAPHITE | 45X90 RC LAVA CINDER | 45X90 RC



LAVA GREY | 45X90 RC

LAVA MOSAIC CINDER | 45X90 RC

LAVA CINDER | 45X90 RC

LAVA MOSAIC GREY | 45X90 RC

202111

202204

202110

LAVA GRAPHITE | 45X90 RC

202205

LAVA MOSAIC GRAPHITE | 45X90 RC

202112

202206
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45X90 RC / 60X60 RC / 30X60 RC

LAVA GREY | 60X60 RC LAVA ANTISLIP GREY | 60X60 RC  LAVA GREY |39x€




60

rc

24"
X

24"
rc

LAVA CINDER | 60X60 RC 202101
LAVA ANTISLIP CINDER | 60X60 RC 202102

IEBnem

©
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El

UPEC

|3)

LAVA GREY | 6060 RC 202103 LAVA GRAPHITE | 60X60 RC 202105
LAVA ANTISLIP GREY | 60X60 RC 202104 LAVA ANTISLIP GRAPHITE | 60X60 RC 202106

PCB

LAVA CINDER | 30X60 RC 202107 rc

LAVA GREY | 30X60 RC 202108 LAVA GRAPHITE | 30X60 RC 202109

TEO0WD
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UPEC

I3)

PCB

LAVA WALL MULTI | 30X60 RC 202201
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BLINK LAPPATO WHITE | 60X60 RC

94 09X09 WNIT9 GYXSY / 94 09X09 NVYIH0d



BLINK LAPPATO WHITE | 60X60 RC

198103

CALACATTA MATT WHITE

221104

DORIAN WHITE

#

223101

BLINK LAPPATO BLACK | 60X60 RC

DORIAN GREY

198104

223103

DORIAN GREY

223102
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ETRA CINDER | 60X60 RC
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rc
24"

X
24"
rc

ETRAIVORY | 60X60 RC 156116

55

: é : I~
EoNeE E = 3 e 2
ETRA CINDER | 60X60 RC 156117 ETRA GRAPHITE | 60X60 RC 156118 =l
Py
QB‘UPEC
PCB
2
MUSEUM IVORY | 60X60 RC 195116 MUSEUM GREY | 60X60 RC 195117
MUSEUM ANTISLIP IVORY | 60X60 RC 195119 MUSEUM ANTISLIP GREY | 60X60 RC 195120
-

9mm

91




8'€LX8'EL / 24 09X0€E / 2 09X09




TERRA WHITE | 60X60 RC 224101
TERRA ANTISLIP WHITE | 60X60 RC 224113

TERRA GREY | 60X60 RC o 224102
TERRA ANTISLIP GREY | 60X60 RC 224114

TERRA NATURAL | 60X60 -RC 224104
TERRA ANTISLIP NATURAL | 60X60 RC 224116

TEOBn D

©
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TERRA GRAPHITE | 60X60 RC 224103
TERRA ANTISLIP GRAPHITE | 60X60 RC 224116
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60X60 RC / 30X60 RC / 13,8X13,8
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30
60

rc

-I 2"
X

24"
rc

TERRA WHITE | 30X60 RC 224119 TERRA GREY | 30X60 RC 224120

TERRA NATURAL | 30X60 RC 224121 TERRA GRAPHITE | 30X60 RC 224122

TERRA MOSAIC MULTI | 30X60 RC 224123

PCB

—
00 00

5"
o
5
+24
DIFFERENT
FACES
224117

+24

DIFFERENT
FACES

oWl

&
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TERRA DECOR MULTI | 13,8X13,8 224118
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LOUNGE OAK | 25X150 RC

dONNOT



LOUNGE OAK | 25X150 RC

213101

LOUNGE ANTISLIP OAK | 25X150 RC

213107

LOUNGE REDWOOD | 25X150 RC
LOUNGE ANTISLIP REDWOOD | 25X150 RC

LOUNGE WALNUT | 25X150 RC

213102
213108

213103

LOUNGE GREY | 25X150 RC

213105

LOUNGE 20MM ANTISLIP OAK | 29,5X120 RC

213106
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LOUNGE DECOR ASH | 60X120 RC 213205
LOUNGE DECOR OAK | 60X120 RC 213203

TEO W Wk
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LOUNGE DECOR GREY | 60X120 RC 213204
LOUNGE DECOR GRAPHITE | 60X120 RC 213206

o
w

(®

1 §(,6
186
7'x7"

LOUNGE ROUND LOUNGE ORBIT LOUNGE PRISMA
MULTI MuLTI MULTI
18,6X18,6 211107 18,6X186 211108 18,6X18,6 211109
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ALPINE OAK | 60X120 RC
ALPINE REDWOOD | 60X120 RC
ALPINE WALNUT | 60X120 RC
ALPINE GREY | 60X120 RC

193101
193110
193103
193102

ALPINE LINE REDWOOD | 60X120 RC
ALPINE LINE WALNUT | 60X120 RC
ALPINE LINE GREY | 60X120 RC

193201
193203
193202
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60X120 RC / 20X120 RC

ALPINE

,t iy ok ..

ALPINE IROKO | 20X120 RC




ALPINE OAK | 20X120 RC
ALPINE ANTISLIP OAK | 20X120 RC

ALPINE REDWOOD | 20X120 RC
ALPINE ANTISLIP REDWOOD | 20X120 RC

ALPINE WALNUT | 20X120 RC
ALPINE ANTISLIP WALNUT | 20X120 RC

193117
193122

193121
193123

193119
193125

ALPINE GREY | 20X120 RC

193118

ALPINE ANTISLIP GREY | 20X120 RC

193126

ALPINE IROKO | 20X120 RC

193124

ALPINE BLACK | 20X120 RC

193120
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60X120 RC / 20X120 RC

WOODWORK

~~ WOODWORK DECOR GREY

160X120 WOODWORK STONE GREY | 60X120 WOODWORK 0AK | 20X

120




dARedE &

PCB

2

0
X
120
rc
g"

X
47"
rc
6X0
120
rc
2)4(1"
47"
rc
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230101
230109
230104
230105

WOODWORK DECOR GREY | 60X120 RC

WOODWORK OAK | 20X120 RC
WOODWORK ANTISLIP OAK | 20X120 RC
WOODWORK LIST MULTI | 60X120 RC




60X120 RC / 20X120 RC

WOODWORK
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'1‘1'1“11""-'_[.{? i

-

2, § b"‘ 5 -
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", WOODWORK'STONE GREY
b T e

P . et ; e i = -,
60X120 WOOBWORK-STBNE DARK | 60X120. ‘_'_WOOII_)WORK (Fy3s

—
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0X120




6X0
120

rc

8"
X
47"
rc

WOODWORK STONE WHITE | 60X120 RC 230106

" btk

WOODWORK STONE GREY | 60X120 RC 230107

WOODWORK STONE DARK | 60X120 RC 230108
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60X120 RC

PLANK

TIMBER

kY
TIMBER NUT ANTISLIP | 20X1 ZQ\RC TIMBER NUT | 20X120 RC
\ \ WY

Y
\

i



PLANK OAK | 20X120 RC 152116
PLANK ANTISLIP OAK | 20X120 RC 152121

PLANK WALNUT | 20X120 RC 152117
PLANK ANTISLIP WALNUT | 20X120 RC 1562120

PLANK GREY | 20X120RC - 152118

TIMBER SAND | 20X120 RC 179122
TIMBER ANTISLIP SAND | 20X120 RC 179121

TIMBER NUT | 20X120 RC 179115
TIMBER ANTISLIP NUT | 20X120 RC 179119
TIMBER WHITE | 20X120 RC 179116
TIMBER ANTISLIP WHITE | 20X120 RC 179123
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22,5X90

TRAIL
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TRAIL SAND | 22,5



TRAIL HAYA | 22,5X90
TRAIL ANTISLIP HAYA | 22,5X90

177111
177112

TRAIL SAND | 22,5X90
TRAIL SAND ANTISLIP | 22,5X90

TRAIL MOKA | 22,5X90
TRAIL MOKA ANTISLIP | 22,5X90

TRAIL WHITE | 22,5X90
TRAIL WHITE ANTISLIP | 22,5X90

5
eSS

TRAIL GREY | 22,5X90
TRAIL GREY ANTISLIP | 22,5X90

S5

TRAIL BROWN | 22,5X90
TRAIL BROWN ANTISLIP | 22,5X90

R. TRAIL SAND | 8X45 177312

IpewYD

R. TRAIL MOKA | 8X45 R.TRAILWHITE|8X45 177310

&
3
3

R. TRAIL GREY | 8X45 177311




NATURE

Nf R BhONZE|45X4
k ﬁ / ;".,_

STONEWORK CINDER | 45X45 ~ STONEWORK CINDER | 25X75 STONEWORK WALL CINDER | 25X75

STONEWORK




NATURE IVORY | 45X45 1194106

NATURE SAND | 45X45

194108 NATURE GREY | 45X45

NATURE BRONZE | 45X45

194109

STONEWORK IVORY | 45X45

189107

STONEWORK SAND | 45X45
ST. ANTISLIP SAND | 45X45

189108
189112

194107

NATURE GRAPHITE | 45X45

194110

STONEWORK CINDER | 45X45

189110

ST. ANTISLIP CINDER | 45X45

189111

STONEWORK GREY | 45X45

189109

113

-I 8"
X

v ETDeOm




30X60

QUEYRON EARTH

SANDSTONE

33X33

DOVER

EARTH GREY ANTISLIP | 30X60

TR
ik

QUEYRON IVORY ANT

EARTH WHITE | 30X60

SANDSTONE GREY | 30X60



30
60
12"
24"

EARTH WHITE | 30X60 172109 EARTH GREY | 30X60 172107

EARTH GREY ANTISLIP | 30X60 172108

}

QUEYRON IVORY ANTISLIP | 30X60 128036 QUEYRON GREY ANTISLIP | 30X60

128034

Ibpew s

&
3
3

SANDSTONE GREY | 30X60 114130 ﬁ
SANDSTONE GREY ANTISLIP | 30X60 114131
*In 30x60 P size It is required to verify size and caliber of tiles before placing them, mainly when combining models

30x

retodo al combinar modelo

* En el format

> comprobar tamafio y calibres de las piezas antes de la coloc

: e X
e 13"
A
v e

DOVER ANTISLIP CINDER DOVER ANTISLIP GREY DOVER ANTISLIP GRAPHITE DOVER ANTISLIP SAND
33X33 181116 33X33 181117 33X33 181113 33X33 181118

115
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PASTA BLANCA
WHITE BODY




BATTUTO
ICON
LOUNGE
QSTONE

ALPINE
CANDOR
CONTACT
ELITE
NACAR
LUXE
SHINE
MARBLE +
MUSEUM
TERRA
TRESOR
VELVET

DORIAN
LAND
NATURE
STONEWORK
SOUL
TEMPO

40x120 RC
40x120 RC
40x120 RC
40x120 RC

30x90 RC
29,5x90 RC
30x90 RC
30x90 RC
29,5x90 RC
30x90 RC
30x90 RC
29,5x90 RC
30x90 RC
30x90 RC
31,5x90 RC
31,5x90 RC

25X75
25X75
25X75
25X75
25X75
25X75

118
122
124
126

130
130
132
134
134
134
136
138
140
142
144
144

146
148
150
1562
154
156

17



BATTUTO SAND | 90X90 RC

BATTUTO NATURAL | 40X120 RC
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4X0
120
rc
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47"
rc

220201

BATTUTO SAND | 40X120 RC 220203

BATTUTO GREY | 40X120 RC 220202

BATTUTO TAUPE | 40X120 RC 220205

BATTUTO NATURAL | 40X120 RC 220204

IE oW

3
95mm

MATCHING FLOOR TILES / SUELO COORDINADO:
WHITE / GREY / SAND / DECOR - 90X90RC / 60X60RC
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rc
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47"
rc

4
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T

BATTUTO STRIPE WHITE | 40X120 RC

BATTUTO MOSAIC WHITE | 40X120 RC

BATTUTO DECOR MULTI | 40X120 RC

m,



CALACATTA MATT W&
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CALACATTA GLOSS WHITE | 40X120 RC 221201
" '
/4

.o

y
! 4’
CALACATTA MATT WHITE | 40X120 RC 221202
L. PLATINUM GLOSS | 1,5X120 151301
L. PLATINUM BRUSHED | 1,5X120 151302
L. BRUSHED GOLD | 0.5X120 RC 151304
L. BRUSHED GREY | 0.5X120 RC 151303

MATCHING FLOOR TILES / SUELO COORDINADO:
CALACATTA MATT WHITE | 60X60 RC
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40X120 RC

LOUNGE

e g— -
| = e —
e s -
| . = = ™~ -
| - 3 _
— — = — E—

R LOUNGE LINE OAK | 40X120 RC

LACATTA MATT WHITE | 60X1 =



L UNGE DECOR MULTI | 40X120 RC 213201

LOUNGE LINE OAK | 40X120 RC 213202
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QSTONE IVORY | 40X120 RC

QSTONE GREY | 40X120 RC

207201

207203

QSTONE WORK IVORY | 40X120 RC 207205
QSTONE RISE IVORY | 40X120 RC 207209
QSTONE STRIP IVORY | 40X120 RC 207207

MATCHING FLOOR TILES / SUELO COORDINADO:
IVORY / SAND / GREY / GRAPHITE
90X90 RC / 60X120 RC / 45X90 RC / 60X60 RC / 30X60 RC

127
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40X120 RC

QSTONE

QSTONE WORK WHITE | 40X120 RC QSTONE IVORY | 60X60 RC



4X0

120
rc

'I X6"

47"
rc

QSTONE WHITE | 40X120 RC

207204
[
|
QSTONE WORK WHITE | 40X120 RC 207206
QSTONE RISE WHITE | 40X120 RC 207210

T EOW
3

=
o
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30X90 RC

i g ; - “Q |

TERRAWHITE |60X60 RC| ALPINE WALL OAK | 30X90 | | TERRA WHITE | 30X90

29,5X90 RC

|

CANDOR

CANDOR DEC | IMBER SAND | 20X120

CANDOR WHITE GLOSS | 29,5X90

.I’I ..l. r 1
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y | A f .'._. _'- - -‘. 3
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MATCHING FLOOR TILES / SUELO COORDINADO:
ALPINE | 60X120 RC/20X120 RC

CANDOR WHITE GLOSS | 29,5X90 RC

ALPINE WALL OAK | 30X90 RC

103204

CANDOR WHITE MATT | 29,5X90 RC

103205

©
@
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o
=

CANDOR DECOR WHITE GLOSS | 29,5X90 RC

103206

CANDOR DECOR WHITE MATT | 29,5X90 RC

103207
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CONTACT WALL SAND | 30X90 RC  CONTACT SAND | 30X90 RC
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CONTACT WHITE | 30X90 RC 176214

CONTACT GREY | 30X90 RC 176216

CONTACT SAND | 30X90 RC 176215
CONTACT WALL WHITE | 30X90 RC 176217

CONTACT WALL GREY | 30X90 RC 176219

CONTACT WALL SAND | 30X90 RC 176218

MATCHING FLOOR TILES / SUELO COORDINADO: SN
WHITE / GREY / SAND / CHARCOAL | 60X60 RC e
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30X90 RC

ELITE

29,5X90 RC

NACAR




ELITE WHITE | 30X90 RC 173211

\ s e

ELITE DECOR WHITE | 30X90RC - ' 173212

WEAVE NACAR WHITE | 29,5X 90 RC 102214

——— e

OCEAN NACAR WHITE | 29,5X90 RC 102211




30X90 RC

LUXE

CUBIC WHITE | 30X90 ZELDA WHITE | 30X90

SHINE

GARDEN WHITE | 30X90 RC‘I




ZELDA WHITE | 30X90 RC 110224

CUBIC WHITE | 30X90 RC 110225 PRINCESS WHITE | 30X90 RC

SHINE WHITE | 30X90 RC 209207 SHAPE WHITE | 30X90 RC

GARDEN WHITE | 30X90 RC 209204 WIND WHITE | 30X90 RC

* Due to the special texture of these collections, for installation, we recommend using the smallest possible amount of grout material, avoiding over grouting the piece, just the joint.
The grout must be cleaned off the surface of the tile before it has dried, with a non-abrasive sponge, mild soap and water.

* Debido a la especial textura de estas series, para su colocacion, recomendamos usar la menor cantidad posible de material de rejuntado, evitando esparcirlo sobre la pieza.
El material de rejuntado debe ser limpiado de la superficie del azulejo antes de su secado, con una esponja no abrasiva, jabén neutro y agua.

110226

209205

209206
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29,5X90 RC

MARBLE+

DOLOMITE PEARL | 29,5X90

DOLOMITE PEARL NANOTECH | 75X75



MATCHING FLOOR TILES / SUELO COORDINADO:

MARBLE+ 75X75 RC

ol
STATUARIO WHITE | 29,5X90 RC 188201
DOLOMITE PEARL | 29,5X90 RC 188203

i 2% o

BRECCIA CREAM | 29,5X90 RC 188202

STATUARIO DECOR WHITE | 29,5X90 RC 188211

A
DOLOMITE DECOR PEARL | 29,5X90 RC 188213

BRECCIA DECOR CREAM | 29,5X90 RC 188212

FUMO DI LONDRA DECOR GREY | 29,5X90 RC 188214
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30X90 RC

MUSEUM




lote

195225

MUSEUM GREY | 30X90 RC

195226

e N

MUSEUM WALL IVORY | 30X90 RC

195228

Py T e T A

COR IVO

MUSEUM DECOR GREY | 30X90 RC

195230

e /,,)./,/
Gty
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MUSEUM WALL WHITE | 30X90 RC

195222

195229

MUSEUM WHITE | 30X90 RC 195221
e e =

- o

e

MUSEUM DECOR WHITE | 30X90 RC 195223

ALASKA WALL WHITE | 30X90 RC

176224

MATCHING FLOOR TILES / SUELO COORDINADO: MUSEUM IVORY / GREY | 60X60 RC
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30X90 RC

TERRA

ERRA DECOR WHITE | 30X90 RC

Ay ity vl
-.tl ¥

TERRA GREY |30X90 RC ALPINE OAK |20X120 RC




TERRA WHITE | 30X90 RC

224106

224109

TERRA GREY | 30X90 RC

= Forea|
224107

TERRA MOSAIC WHITE | 30X90 R

i o, e, SVt i

224110

TERRA WALL WHITE | 30X90 RC 224111
" 5 < 3;\ =

e = w NSRS, | Amemse SR = N
TERRA DECOR WHITE | 30X90 RC 224112

MATCHING FLOOR TILES / SUELO COORDINADO:
TERRA | 60X60 RC
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TRESOR WHITE | 31,5X90 RC 210200 35
rc

TRESOR SILVER | 31,5X90 RC 210202

TRESOR DECOR WHITE | 31,56X90 RC 210204

E * W

-
103mm

=
o

TRESOR DECOR SILVER | 31,5X90 RC 210206

<

L. VELVET BRONZE | 7X31,5
192301

20 W

VELVET IVORY | 31,5X90 RC VELVET BRONZE | 31,5X90 RC Z. VELVET BRONZE | 19X31,5
192201 192204 192302

§>

MATCHING FLOOR TILES / SUELO COORDINADO:
VELVET IVORY LAPPATO | 75X75 RC

=
59
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25X75

DORIAN

DORIAN WALL WHITE | 25X75  DORIAN WHITE | 25X75 DORIAN WHITE | 45X45




DORIAN WHITE | 25X75

DORIAN GREY | 25X75

DORIAN DECOR l\;ULTI | 25X75 223106

DORIAN WALL WHITE | 25X75 223107

, QJJAJ,JJ’.I
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DORIAN MOSAIC WHITE | 25X75 223108

MATCHING FLOOR TILES / SUELO COORDINADO
DORIAN WHITE / GREY | 60X60 RC / 45X45




25X75

LAND

© LAND WALLIVORY | 25X75
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25
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10"
X

Bk il 1 /]
LAND IVORY | 25X75 187200 30

LAND CINDER | 25X75 187201

CEPPO IVORY | 25X75 187202

EPPO CIND

187203

187204

ALPINE STRIPE OAK | 25X75 193205

ALPINE STRIPE GREY | 25X75 193206 _—

MATCHING FLOOR TILES / SUELO COORDINADO:
LAND / CEPPO | 45X45

149




NATURE

NATURE DECOR GRAPHITE | 25X75 NATURE GREY | 25X75 NATURE GRAPHITE | 45X45



25
X
75
1)9"
30"

NATURE IVORY | 25X75 194216

NATURE SAND | 25X75 194218 NATURE GREY | 25X75 194217

NATURE BRONZE | 25X75 194219 NATURE GRAPHITE | 25X75 194220
=
e
d
-
|
1
|
|
|
NATURE WALL IVORY | 25X75 194221 NATURE DECOR IVORY | 25X75 194224

NATURE WALL BRONZE | 25X75 194222 NATURE DECOR BRONZE | 25X75 194225

NATURE WALL GRAPHITE | 25X75 194223 NATURE DECOR GRAPHITE | 25X75 194226

.
I A |
3

=
59

MATCHING FLOOR TILES / SUELO COORDINADO:
NATURE IVORY / SAND / GREY / BRONZE / GRAPHITE | 45X45
151




STONEWORK




25
X
75
10"
X
30"

STONEWORK IVORY | 25X75 189201 STONEWORK CINDER | 25X75 189202

STONEWORK SAND | 25X75 189203 STONEWORK GREY | 25X75 189204

STONEWORK DECOR SAND | 25X75 189210 STONEWORK DECOR CINDER | 25X75 189206

STONEWORK WALL IVdRY | 25X75 - 189207

STONEWORK WALL SAND | 25X75 189209 STONEWORK WALL CINDER | 25X75 189208

TOW

MATCHING FLOOR TILES / SUELO COORDINADO:
STONEWORK IVORY / CINDER / GREY / SAND | 45X45




25X75

SOUL WHITE GLOSS | 25X75  SOUL WALL WHITE GLOSS | 25X75



25
X
75
1)9"
30"

SOUL WHITE MATT | 25X75 184202
/

SOUL MOSAIC WHITE MATT | 25X75 184210

SOUL WHITE GLOSS | 25X75 184201

SOUL WALL WHITE GLOSS | 25X75 184209

TO %V

©
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SOUL MOSAIC WHITE MATT | 25X75




25X75
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TEMPO

O WALL WHITE | 25X75 TEMPO WHITE | 25X75 TEMPO GREY | 60X60



2X5
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10"

X
TEMPO CINDER | 25X75 205201 30"

|
i‘

TEMPO GREY | 25X75 205202

SRR = TEMPO WHITE | 25X75 206210
G TEMPO DECOR CINDER | 25X75 205205
f
YT . t }
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Eeld 1 I !
TEMPO DECOR GREY | 25X75 205207
TEMPO WALL CINDER | 25X75 206204
TEMPO WALL GREY | 25X75 205206
-
95mm
TEMPO WALL WHITE | 25X75 205208

o

=
©

MATCHING FLOOR TILES / SUELO COORDINADO:
TEMPO | 60X60 / 30X60 / 45X45
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PASTA ROJA
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QUARTZ
SOHO
AURA

CLEAR
CLUB
DOME
FIBER
MILO

CASALE
CRAFT
SELECT
URBAN
METRO

TUSCAN

31,6X60-45X45
31,6X60-45X45
31,6X60

25X50-45X45
25X50-45X45
25X50-45X45
25X50
25X50-45X45

20X60-45X45
20X60-45X45
20X60-45X45
20X60-45X45
45X45

20X60

160
164
164

166
168
170
172
174

176
178
180
180
182

182

159



31,6X60 /45X45

QUARTZ




QUARTZ WHITE | 31,6X60 190223

QUARTZ PEARL | 31,6X60 190224 QUARTZ GREY | 31,6X60 190225

QUARTZ SAND | 31,6X60 190226 QUARTZ GRAPHITE | 31,6X60 190227

QUARTZ MOSAIC GREY | 31,6X60 190231

QUARTZ DECOR SAND | 31,6X60 190235 QUARTZ DECOR GREY | 31,6X60 190236

QUARTZ LINE SAND | 31,6X60 190230 QUARTZ LINE GREY | 31,6X60 190229

QUARTZ WALL PEARL | 31,6X60 190233
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GYXSY / 09X9'LE Z14vNnOD



B e st

QUARTZ PEARL | 45X45 190101

QUARTZ GREY | 45X45 190103

QUARTZ GRAPHITE | 45X45 190104

QUARTZ SAND | 45X45 100102

QUARTZ BRONZE | 45X45 190105

163

45
45
18"
18"

TOm

ZY)
o




09X9°LE

vdnyv

GYXSGY / 09X9'LE
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AURA WHITE MATT | 31,6X60

AURA MOSAIC WHITE GLOSS | 31,6X60

161209

AURA WHITE GLOSS | 31,6X60

161210

SOHO WHITE | 31,6X60

203207

SOHO GREY | 45X45

AURA DECOR WHITE MATT | 31,6X60 161212
161208

AURA WALL WHITE GLOSS | 31,6X60 161211

SOHO WALL WHITE | 31,6X60 203210

203101
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25X50
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CLEAR MOSAIC GLOSS



CLEAR MATT WHITE | 25X50

CLUB DECOR MULTI | 25X50 216229

CLEAR GLOSS WHITE | 25X50 219208

CLEAR MOSAIC GLOSS WHITE | 25X50 219219

CLEAR MOVE GLOSS WHITE | 25X50

219207
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CLUB DECOR GREY | 25X50 216230

CLEAR MOVE GLOSS WHITE | 25X50 219206

CLEAR DECOR GLOSS WHITE | 25X50 219210
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25X50 / 45X45

CLUB DECOR GREY25X50 | CLEAR MATT WHITE 25X50 | CLUB GRAPHITE 45X45




CLUB WHITE | 25X50

CLUB WALL WHITE | 25X50

CLUB WHITE | 45X45
C. WHITE ANTISLIP C3 | 45X45

R. CLUB WHITE | 8X45

216221

CLUB BRONZE | 25X50

216226

;l.llllllk

H N N N
t e

OO 0—0
00000
00000

CLUB DECOR MULTI | 25X50

216101
216110

216306

CLUB | IVORY 25X50

216224

CLUB WALL IVORY | 25X50

% 4

Q- 0Q¢
oo{
-0

216229

CLUB IVORY | 45X45
C. IVORY ANTISLIP C2 | 45X45
C. IVORY ANTISLIP C3 | 45X45

R. CLUB IVORY | 8X45

216222 CLUB GREY | 25X50 216223

CLUB GRAPHITE | 25X50 216225

216227 CLUB WALL GREY | 25X50 216228

e xexexer. ¢
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| o000
soo00 m ®
4 PR \ /
R X X X
CLUB DECOR GREY | 25X50 216230
216103 CLUB GREY | 45X45 216102
216107 C. GREY ANTISLIP C2 | 45X45 216106
216108 C. GREY ANTISLIP C3 | 45X45 216109
216311 R. CLUB GREY | 8X45 216307

CLUB BRONZE | 45X45

216105

R. CLUB BRONZE | 8X45

216309

CLUB GRAPHITE | 45X45 216104

R. CLUB GRAPHITE | 8X45 216308
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25X50 / 45X45
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DOME WHITE | 25X50 217220 DOME IVORY | 25X50 217221 DOME GREY | 25X50 217222

DOME DECOR WHITE | 25X50 217223 DOME DECOR IVORY | 25X50 217224 DOME DECOR GREY | 25X50 217216

DOME WALL WHITE | 25X50 217226 DOME WALL IVORY | 25X50 217227 DOME WALL GREY | 25X50 217228

DOME IVORY | 45X45 217102 DOME GREY | 45X45 217103

i 4 e

R. DOME WHITE | 8X45 217304 R. DOME IVORY | 8X45 217305 R. DOME GREY | 8X45 217306




FIBER WHITE | 256X50 BOREAL WALL OAK | 25X50

0SXSZ d44di4



FIBER WHITE | 25X50 225201 226202 FIBER GREY | 25X50 226203

FIBER DECOR WHITE | 25X50 225204 FIBER DECOR SAND | 25X50 FIBER DECOR GREY | 25X50 225206

225207 BOREAL WALL WALNUT | 25X50 225208

(o WNTERBOI,
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FIBER SAND | 25X50
173




25X50 / 45X45

MILO

MILO WHITE | 25X50 MILO WHITE | 45X45



MILO WHITE | 25X50 218213 MILO CINDER | 25X50 218212

M. MILO SILVER |30X30
218305

L. PLATINUM GLOSS | 1,56X120

_—,— e @
L. PLATINUM BRUSHED | 1,56X120
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MILO WHITE | 45X45 218101 MILO CINDER | 45X45 218102

E | _

R. MILO WHITE | 8X45 218303 R. MILO CINDER | 8X45 218304
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20X60 / 45X45

CASALE




CASALE PEARL | 20X60

CASALE PEARL | 20X60

146202

DONO GREY | 20X60

CASALE PEARL | 45X45

R. CASALE PEARL | 8X45

CASALE PEARL | 45

4l horhd

CASALE GREY | 20X60

146217

146106

146309

146204




20X60 / 45X45

CRAFT

CRAFT IVORY | 20X60 CRAFT BLUE | 20X60 CRAFT NATURAL | 45X45




CRAFT IVORY | 20X60

CRAFT BLUE | 20X60

CRAFT DECOR IVORY | 20X60

204201

204204

204205

CRAFT NATURAL | 45X45

CRAFT SAND | 20X60

CRAFT SIENA | 20X60

CRAFT DECOR SAND | 20X60

204103

_

204202

204203

204206

.
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20X60 / 45X45

URBAN




SELECT WHITE | 20X60

180201

SELECT SAND | 0X60 180202

SELECT G | 20X60 180203
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SELECT FRAME WHITE | 20X60 180204

SELECT DECOR WHITE | 20X60 180207

URBAN WHITE | 20X60 185201

URBAN DECOR WHITE | 20X60 185203

URBAN GREY | 45X45

185102
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45

45
18"
X
. 18"

METRO PEARL | 45X45 191107 METRO SAND | 45X45 191106

METRO GREY | 45X45 191106 METRO GRAPHITE | 45X45 191108

20
60
18"
24"

TUSCAN BEIGE | 20X60 155118

R. TUSCAN BEIGE | 8X43 155305

TUSCAN GREY | 20X60 155117

IrowW D

R. TUSCAN GREY | 8X43 1565307

=
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TECNICAL
SOLUTIONS

SOLUCIONES
TECNICAS







BULLNOSE SKIRTING | RODAPIE ROMADO

TILE SIZE / SKIRTING SIZE /
TAMARNO AZULEJO TAMARO RODAPIE
120X120 RC 10x120
90x90 RC 10x90
60x120 RC 10x60
7p) 45x90 RC 10x45
Ll 75x75 RC 10x75
—
0. 60x60 RC 10x60
<L 60x60 10x60
- 25x150 RC 10x75
8 20x120 RC 10x60
37,5x75 RC 10x75
30x60 RC 8x30
O 30x60 8x30
Z 45x45 8x45
IE 15x90 8x45
— 22,5x90 8x45
(% 33x33 8x33
TECHNICAL STEP r BULLNOSE STEP H— SIMPLE STEP I_
PELDANO TECNICO PELDANO ROMADO PELDANO SIMPLE
TILE SIZE STEPSIZE TILE SIZE STEPSIZE TILE SIZE STEPSIZE
TAMANOAZULEJO  TAMARIO PELDARO TAMARNOAZULEJO  TAMARIO PELDANO TAMARNOAZULEJO  TAMARIO PELDANO
120x120 RC 33x120 120x120 RC 30x120 120x120 RC 30x120x20
75x150 RC 33x150 75x150 RC 30x150 75x150 RC 30x150x20
90x90 RC 33x90 90x90 RC 30x90 90x90 RC 30x90x20
60x120 RC 33x120 60x120 RC 30x120 60x120 RC 30x120x20
m 45x90 RC 33x90 45x90 RC 30x90 45x90 RC 30x90x20
@) 75x75 RC 33x75 75x75 RC 30x75 75x75 RC 30x75x20
- 60x60 RC 33x60 60x60 RC 30x60 60x60 RC 30x60x20
< 60x60 33x60 60x60 30x60 60x60 30x60x20
o 25x150 RC 25x150 60x60x20mm 30x60 60x60x20mm 30x60x20
— 20x120 RC 20x120 25x150 RC 25x150 25x150 RC 25x150x20
LLI 37,5x75 RC 33x75 20x120 RC 20x120 20x120 RC 20x120x20
o 30x60 RC 30x60 37,5x75 RC 30x75 37,5x75 RC 30x75x20
—_— 30x60 30x60 30x60 RC 30x60 30x60 RC 30x60x20
m 45x45 33x45 30x60 30x60 30x60 30x60x20
0. 22,5x90 22,5x90 45x45 30x45 45x45 30x45x20
LLl 15x90 15x90 15x90 15x90 15x90 15x90x15
- 22,5x90 22,5x90 22,5x90 22,5x90 22,5x90 22,5x90x20
(7p) 33x33 33x33




MESH-MOUNTED MOSAIC | MOSAICOS ENMALLADOS

30

30

M. CUADRO | 30X30

30

239

M. HEXAGONO | 30X24

30

M. ESPIGA | 30X30

M. MURETTO | 30X14,8

30

14,8

30

30

M. LISTAS | 30X30

19,8

20

M. HYDRA | 20X20

* AVAILABLE FOR ALL SERIES COLORED BISCUIT PORCELAIN AND PORCELAIN . MINIUM ORDER 100 UNITS, EXCEPT MODEL M. CUADRO
DISPONIBLE EN TODOS LOS MODELOS PORCELANICO COLOR MASA Y PORCELANICO. PEDIDO MINIMO 100 UNIDADES, EXCEPTO REFERENCIA M.CUADRO.

M. HYDRA 20X20
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TILE-LAYING RECOMMENDATIONS

The correct installation and commissioning of a system of ceramic cladding is a process that involves all the professionals and processes involved in the
project. In all cases it is necessary to read the manufacturers’ recommendations, as well as the technical specifications of all the products and materials
used.

These recommendations are based on the UNE 138002 Standard and are valid exclusively within the scope of application set forth therein. In any other
case, refer to the prevailing regulations of each country.

In this section, we have compiled a brief summary of our tips . We recommend downloading the complete guide from our web site:

https://www.newker.com/en/downloads

Placement joints.

This refers to the physical separation between adjoining tiles which serves technical/aesthetic functions in the ceramic system and is essential to its
final quality and durability.

Under no circumstances should ceramic cladding or flooring be installed without joints.

A minimal joint measuring between 1,5 mm and 3 mm wide should be used in interior cladding and flooring, on stable backing surfaces and in flooring
without radiant heating or other mechanical demands.

General requirements for fitting using adhesives.
- The layer of fixing material must be applied on the flat surface in a regular man- ner with a uniform thickness and flatness.

- The appropriate trowel must be selected according to the type of installation, the tile dimensions and the type of adhesive being used. In general, we
will use trowels with teeth measuring between 8 and 10 mm.

- For unstable backing surfaces and large tile formats, we will select S1 or S2-type deformable adhesives.
- The adhesive must be protected from drying too quickly and from the presence of humidity.
- Tiles with a low water absorption capacity should not be allowed to get wet.

- The application must be carried out when the room temperature and that of the backing surface and the materials is between +5°C and +30°C,
without strong winds or rain in the case of outdoor fittings.

Fitting the tiles.

- Please check the size, caliber, tone, colour, quality of the pieces before the installation and if there is enough product to finish the work. No claims
will be accepted once material has been installed.

- As general rule, tiles must be installed in the same position. This position is indicated with a sign in the back side of each tile (arrow or similar).
- Tiles should be placed with straight and regular joins between them.

- For large and rectangular formats, fitting against obstacles should be performed at a distance of 20% of the size of the piece or less and with an
open joint of at least 3 mm.

- Within the adjustment time, it is recommended to lift one of the tiles to check if the required contact area is being achieved.
- The excess adhesive must be removed from the joints before it hardens to produce proper grouting.

- Protect the recently-installed ceramics from severe weather, frost and premature drying, as well as from any possible damages that subsequent
works may cause.

* We do not recommend its use in rectified white body wall tiles. They can be chipped when the wedges are removed, as these products do not have the
strength of the porcelain tiles at the edges.

Grouting
This must be carried out with materials developed specifically for this purpose, defined and classified in standard UNE EN 13888.
- Grouting should be carried out at least 24 hours after fitting. The pointing material should be applied in accordance with the manufacturer's
- In general, we will use a CG2-type pointing material.
- For cases in which a high mechanical resistance, sealing and chemical resistance are required, we will use RG1-type pointing material.
- The grout is to be spread using a suitable rubber trowel, filling the entire depth of the joins with diagonal movements.

Final cleaning

To give the ceramic cladding a proper finish, a proper final clean must be carried out. This way, any remnants of cement, joint-sealing materials and other
residue will be removed. To do this, we recommended the following steps:

- Clean the installed ceramic cladding well, removing dirt and remnants of ma terial, dust, etc.
- Apply water to the surface, wipe it and leave to dry.

- Apply the descaling agent (such as diluted DETERDEK by FILA, according to the manufacturer's indications), leave it to work for a few minutes and
wash the sur face well.

- Finish the cleaning process by rinsing with abundant clean water.

If, after carrying out the process and once the material has dried, there are still remnants of adhesive, the process can be repeated again to remove it.
Care must be taken when applying the descaling agent to prevent it from being left on the joint, since if it is applied to the joint it can attack it and alter it.
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CONSEJOS DE COLOCACION

“La correcta instalacion y puesta en obra de un sistema de revestimiento cerdmico es un proceso que abarca todos los profesionales y procesos
intervinientes en el proyecto. En todos los casos es necesario leer las recomendaciones de los fabricantes, las fichas técnicas de todos los productos y de
los materiales utilizados.

Estas recomendaciones se basan en la norma une 138002 y son validas exclusivamente en el ambito de aplicacion sefialado por la misma. En cualquier
otro caso, consulte con la normativa vigente de cada pais.

En esta seccion recopilamos un pequefio resumen de nuestros consejos, recomendamos descargar la guia completa a través de nuestra web:
https://www.newker.com/es/descargas

Juntas de colocacién.

Es la separacion fisica entre baldosas contiguas que cumplen funciones técnicas/estéticas en el sistema y son esenciales para la calidad final y
durabilidad del sistema ceramico.

No se debe colocar en ninglin caso un revestimiento o pavimento cerdmico sin junta o “a testa'.

Se debe utilizar junta minima entre 1,56 mm y 3 mm de anchura, en revestimientos y pavimentos en interiores, sobre soportes estables y en pavimentos
sin calefaccion radiante u otras exigencias mecanicas.

Requisitos Generales para la colocacion con adhesivos.
- La capa del material de agarre se debe aplicar sobre la superficie plana de forma regular con un espesor y planitud uniformes.

- Se debe seleccionar la llana adecuada segun el tipo de instalacion, dimensiones de la baldosa y tipo de adhesivo a emplear. Generalmente
utilizaremos llanas entre 8 y 10 mm de diente.

- Para soportes con inestabilidad y formatos de baldosa grandes, seleccionaremos adhesivos deformables tipo S1 0 S2.
- El' adhesivo debe ser protegido de un secado rapido y de presencia de humedad.
- Las baldosas con baja capacidad de absorcién de agua no se deben humectar con agua.

- La aplicacion se debe realizar cuando la temperatura ambiente, del soporte y la de los materiales se encuentran entre +5 °C'y + 30 °C, sin vientos
fuertes y sin lluvia en colocacién de exterior.

Colocacion de las baldosas.

- Comprobar el formato, calibre, tono, color y calidad de las piezas antes de empezar la colocacion. Comprobar que se dispone de producto suficiente
para completar la obra. No se admitiran reclamaciones de material instalado.

- Como norma general, se deben de colocar todas las piezas en la misma posicion. Esta posicion se indica en la parte trasera de las piezas con un
simbolo (flecha o similar)

- Las baldosas deben colocarse con juntas rectas y regulares entre si.

- Para formatos grandes y rectangulares, la colocacion a traba se realizara a una distancia del 20% de pieza o inferior y con junta abierta a partir de 3 mm.
- Dentro del tiempo de ajuste se recomienda levantar alguna baldosa para comprobar si se esté consiguiendo la superficie de contacto requerida.

- Se debe eliminar el adhesivo sobrante de las juntas antes de que endurezca para un correcto rejuntado.

- Proteger el acabado ceramico recién instalado, de las inclemencias del tiempo, heladas y secado prematuro, y de posibles dafios que puedan causar
los trabajos posteriores.

*No recomendamos el uso de sistemas de nivelacion en revestimientos de pasta blanca rectificados. Pueden producirse desconchados al retirarlas cufias,
pues estos productos no tienen la resistencia de los porceldnicos en los bordes.

Rejuntado
Se debe realizar con materiales desarrollados especificamente para esta finalidad definidos y clasificados en la norma UNE EN 13888.
- El rejuntado se realizara transcurridas al menos 24 horas desde la colocacion.
- La aplicacion del material de rejuntado se realizara segun las instrucciones del fabricante.
- Generalmente utilizaremos un material de rejuntado tipo CG2.
- Para casos en los que se requiera alta resistencia mecanica, estanqueidad y resistencia quimica utilizaremos un material tipo RG1

- Se extenderd la pasta de rejuntado utilizando una llana de goma adecuada rellenando las juntas en todas su profundidad con movimientos
diagonales.

Limpieza final

Para un correcto acabado del revestimiento cerdmico, es necesario proceder a una correcta limpieza final de la obra. De este modo se retiraran los
restos de cemento, materiales de sellado de juntas y cualquier otro residuo. Para ello, se recomiendan los siguientes pasos:

- Limpiar bien el revestimiento ceramico instalado, eliminando suciedad y restos de material, polvo, etc.
- Aplicar agua sobre la superficie, recoger y dejar secar.
- Aplicar el desincrustante (tipo DETERDEK de FILA diluido segun las indicaciones del fabricante), dejar que surta efecto durante unos minutos y
fregar bien la superficie.
- Finalizar la limpieza con un abundante aclarado de agua limpia.
Si tras realizar el proceso, y una vez seco el material, siguen quedando restos de adhesivo, puede repetirse el proceso de nuevo, para su eliminacion.
Se Debe tener precaucion a la hora de aplicar el desincrustante y evitar que quede sobre la junta, ya que, si es aplicado sobre la misma, puede atacarla y
alterarla.



CONSEILS DE MISE EN (EUVRE

Linstallation et la mise en ceuvre correctes d'un systeme de revétement en céramique est un processus qui fait appel a tous les professionnels et
processus impliqués dans le projet. Dans tous les cas, il est nécessaire de lire les recommandations des fabricants, les fiches techniques de tous les
produits et des matériaux utilisés.

Ces recommandations sont basées sur la norme UNE 138002 et sont valables exclusivement dans le domaine d'application quelle indique. Dans les
autres cas, vérifiez la réglementation en vigueur dans chaque pays.

Dans cet onglet, nous présentons un résumé de nos conseils, nous vous recommandons de télécharger le guide complet sur notre site:
https://www.newker.com/fr/downloads

Joints de placement.

C'est la séparation physique entre les carreaux contigus qui remplit des fonctions techniques/esthétiques dans le systéme et est essentielle pour la
qualité finale et la durabilité du systéme en céramique.

En aucun cas, un revétement ou sol en céramique ne doit étre posé sans joint ou « a testa ».

Un joint minimum de 1,5 & 3 mm de large doit étre utilisé pour les revétements et les sols a l'intérieur, sur des supports stables et sur des sols sans
chauffage par rayonnement ou autres exigences mécaniques.

Exigences générales pour la pose avec des adhésifs.
- La couche de matériau d'adhérence doit étre appliquée sur la surface plane de maniere réguliere avec une épaisseur et une planéité uniformes.

- La truelle appropriée doit étre choisie en fonction du type d'installation, des dimensions du carreau et du type d'adhésif & utiliser. Généralement, nous
utiliserons des truelles de 8 a 10 mm a dents.

- Pour les supports instables et les formats de carreaux larges, nous choisirons des adhésifs déformables de type S1 ou S2.
- 'adhésif doit étre protégé contre le séchage rapide et la présence d’humidité.
- Les carreaux a faible capacité d'absorption d'eau ne doivent pas étre mouillés avec de l'eau.

- Lapplication doit étre faite lorsque la température ambiante, du support et des matériaux est comprise entre +5 °C et +30°C, sans vents forts et sans
pluie dans les installations en extérieur.

Pose des carreaux.

- Vérifier le format, le calibre, le ton, la couleur et la qualité des pieces avant de commencer le placement. Vérifier que le produit disponible est suffisant
pour compléter le chantier. Les réclamations concernant le matériel installé ne sont pas recevables.

- En régle générale, toutes les pieces doivent étre placées dans la méme position. Cette position est indiquée a l'arriere des pieces avec un symbole
(fleche ou similaire)

- Les carreaux doivent étre posés avec des joints droits et réguliers.

- Pour les formats grands et rectangulaires, la pose en décalé doit étre réalisée a une distance égale ou inférieure a 20 % de la piéce et avec un joint
ouvert de 3 mm.

- Pendant le temps d'ajustement, il est recommandé de soulever un carreau pour vérifier si la surface de contact requise est obtenue.
- L'exces d'adhésif doit étre retiré des joints avant qu'il ne durcisse pour assurer un jointoiement correct.

- Protégez I'installation en céramique nouvellement réalisée contre les intempéries, le gel et le séchage prématuré, ainsi que contre les dommages que
pour- raient entrainer des travaux ultérieurs.

*Non recommandé pour la mise en ceuvre de faiences réctifiées en pates blanches (grés émaillés). Des éclats démail pourraient se produire lors du
dégagement des cales, la bordure de ces produits présentant une fragilité supérieure a celle des grés cérames émailles.

Jointoiement.
Il doit étre réalisé avec des matériaux développés spécifiquement a cet effet, définis et classés dans la norme UNE EN 13888.
- Le jointoiement aura lieu au moins 24 heures apres la pose.
- 'application du matériau de jointoiement sera effectuée conformément aux instructions du fabricant.

- Enregle générale, nous utiliserons un matériau de jointoiement de type CG2. Pour les cas dans lesquels une résistance mécanique, une étanchéité et
une résistance chimique élevées sont requises, nous utiliserons un matériau de jointoiement de type RG1.

- Le mortier de jointoiement sera étalé  'aide d'une truelle en caoutchouc appropriée pour remplir les joints dans toute leur profondeur par des
mouvements diagonaux.

Nettoyage final.

Pour une finition correcte du revétement céramique, il est nécessaire de procéder a un nettoyage final approprié du chantier. De cette maniere, les
résidus de ciment, de matériaux d'étanchéité des joints et autres seront éliminés. Pour cela, il est recommandé de suivre les étapes suivantes :

- Nettoyez soigneusement les carreaux de céramique installés, en éliminant la saleté, les débris, la poussiere, etc.
- Appliquez de I'eau sur la surface, retirez-la et laissez sécher.

- Appliquez le désincrustant (de type DETERDEK de FILA dilué selon les instructions du fabricant), laissez agir pendant quelques minutes et frottez
soigheusement la surface.

- Terminez le nettoyage en ringant abondamment a l'eau claire.

Si, aprés la réalisation du processus et une fois le matériau sec, des restes d'adhésif subsistent, le processus peut étre répété pour leur élimination. Il
fautfaire preuve de prudence lors de I'application du désincrustant et éviter qu'il ne reste sur le joint, car s'il est appliqué dessus, il peut 'attaquer et I'altérer.

87



new
ker




FOLLOW US:

f @ in P



http://www.facebook.com/Newker.Ceramic
http://www.instagram.com/newker.ceramic/?hl=es
http://www.linkedin.com/company/newker/
http://www.pinterest.es/NewkerCeramics/
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